

1st ON A/C Bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Ghalya Bahua					
Shrinagar Santosh Teacher					
Keghar to panokaya bhawan					
Agreement no- 30504/2021-22					
Agency name- Robins Kumar					
At word no. 25, Bafra Sahasra					
Date of start - 9/6/2020					
Date of comp. - 8/3/2021					

	Date of measurement -	01/11/22
(1/2)	providing and fixing working bench mark.	
	1 x 1	2 nos
(1/2)	Reference pillar -	
	1 x 3	2 nos
(2/2)	Cleaning and grubbing Road land - do	
	2 x 10 x 30 x 3.50 =	2100m ²
	2 x 10 x 30 x 3.50 =	2100m ²
	2 x 6 x 30 x 3.50 =	1260m ²
	2 x 1 x 20 x 3.50 =	140m ²
		= 5600m ²
		= 0.560 ha

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(49) providing and fixing working benching Qty. v. G. v. B. P No (1)					
1 nos @ Rs 4051.60 / nos					4052.20
(5) providing reference P.M. 100 — do — Qty. v. G. v. B. P No (1)					
03 nos @ Rs 1870.83 / nos					5612.20
(2/2) clearing and grubbing Road land — do — Qty. v. G. v. B. P No (1)					
0.560 ha @ Rs 4949.67 / ha					27718.20
(3/2) box cutting & excavate from Roadway soil Qty. v. G. v. B. P No (02)					
72.52 m³ @ Rs 74.10 / m³					5377.20
(4/4) Con. n of embankment with approved material Qty. v. G. v. B. P No (02)					
43.53 m³ @ Rs 26.06 / m³					1135.20
(5/5) Con. n of embankment with approved material Qty. v. G. v. B. P No (03)					
1140.10 m³ @ Rs 130.86 / m³					149193.20
(6/6) Con. n of embankment with approved material					

Continuation

C.O. Rs 193087.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/41) plain / reinforced Cement concrete - plying R and PNO (08)					
33.74 m ² @ R 6411.86 / m ² R					2163362
(28/42) providing RCC NP3 pipe to					
7.50 m @ R 3592.77 / m R					269462
Total R					47166772
Add @ 12% GST R					5660012
Add @ 1% L-C R					471672
Total R					53297742
less @ 1% P					5329842
net total R					47968612

4796796.00

for less
01/11/2022
JEB
03/11/2022
AE

C & A

Sd/-
07.11.22

Continuation